

Mat Suit 65/23
CIS No 64/23

Order no 04.
Dt. 17.08.23

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.
Petitioner file petition and prayed for time to file
requisite on the ground stated therein.
Perused. Hd. Considered.
Prayer for time is

Fix 27-09-2023 for S/R and A/D.

Requisite at onc.

Sd/
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court.
Darjeeling. I/C